V de Loire
NZ
Languedoc

Bourgogne

Italie (Sicile)

Loire
Provence
Bourgogne
Loire
Bourgogne

Rhoéne

Languedoc
Provence

Provence

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne

VINS BLANCS - WHITE WINES

VILLEBOIS ~ Sauvignon Blanc

SAINT-CLAIR, Marlborough ~ Pinot gris

ETHIC, Sous I'Océan BIO et VEGAN~ Chardonnay
MACON-LUGNY, Latour, les Geniévres ~ Chardonnay

ETNA BIANCO, Scalunera -Torre Mora ~ Carricante
MENETOU-SALON, Millet ~ Sauvignon Blanc

Ch. SAINT-MARTIN, Cru classé ~Clairette, Rolle, Ugni-blanc
DURUP Petit Chablis, Ch. De Maligny ~Chardonnay
POUILLY FUME, La Moynerie, Redde et fils ~ Sauvignon Blanc
MONTAGNY 1R CRU, La grande roche, Latour ~Chardonnay

CHATEAUNEUF-du-PAPE, Beaurenard ~ BIODYNAMIE
Clairette blanche & rosé, Grenache

VINS ROSES - ROSE WINES

ASTERIDES, La Négly ~ Grenache gris, Merlot, Syra
CH. DES FERRAGES, Mon plaisir BIO ~ Grenache, Syrah

ROSE BONBON, D. des diables, ~ Cinsault, Syrah, Grenache

CHAMPAGNES - CHAMPAGNES
A.D COUTELAS, Brut

CHARPENTIER, Rosé,

BARON DE ROTHSCHILD, Brut
AYALA, Brut Majeur
BOLLINGER, Spécial, Cuvée Brut

Coupe 12 cl - A.D COUTELAS

18 cl

1140 xpf

1 400 xpf

18 cl

1130 xpf

75 cl

3 950 xpf
4 200 xpf
4 600 xpf
5 300 xpf
5 750 xpf
5 800 xpf
6 450 xpf
6 450 xpf
7 900 xpf
9 950 xpf

13 500 xpf

75 cl

4 500 xpf
5 900 xpf

6 350 xpf

75 cl

8 900 xpf
11 900 xpf
12 500 xpf
13 500 xpf
16 500 xpf

2 300 xpf



Pays d’Oc
Val de Loire
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Alsace
Sud Ouest
Castillon
Bourgogne
Languedoc
Rhone
Italie
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Provence
Bordeaux

Languedoc

Bordeaux
Rhone
Bourgogne

Bordeaux

VINS ROUGES - RED WINES

HERITAGE, G. Bertrand BIO ~ Cabernet Sauvignon
CANAILLE, Clos Roussely, Touraine ~Gamay

CH. ANDREA, Graves~ Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
RONAN by Clinet, ~Merlot

EVIDENCE, G. Lorentz BIO ~Pinot Noir
MADIRAN, Cuvée Camy, LAOUGUE ~ Tanndt, Cab Franc, Cab Sauvignon
CH. De PITRAY, Les prairies, N. Mitjavile~ Merlot, Cab Franc, Malbec

LES PIERRES DOREES, Latour ~Pinot Noir

LA COTE, La Négly, AOP La Clape ~ Carignan, Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah
LA JANASSE, Terre d’argile ~Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre, Carignan
ANTINORLI, Villa Antinori, Toscane~ Merlot, Petit Verdot, Sangiovese, Syrah
ST EMILION GRAND CRU, Ch. La Bonnelle ~Merlot, Cabernet franc
HAUTES-COTES de BEAUNE, Chanzy ~100 % Pinot Noir

CH. SAINT-MARTIN, Cru classé ~ Cab Sauv, Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre
PESSAC LEOGNAN, Chéiteau Baret ~Merlot, Cabernet Sauv

CIGALUS, G. Bertrand, Aude Hauterive, BIODYNAMIE
Cabernet Sauv & Franc, Merlot, Syrah, Grenache, Caladoc, Carignan

CHATEAU MARTET « Réserve Famille » ~100% Merlot
COTE ROTIE, Mon Village, OGIER ~100% Syrah
POMMARD, Clos des Ursulines, Bichot ~100 % Pinot noir

ST JULIEN 2¢me GCC, Chdteau Léoville Poyferré ~Cabernet Sauv, Merlot

18 cl

1170 xpf

1230 xpf

75 cl

3 950 xpf
4 550 xpf
4 700 xpf
4 750 xpf
4 950 xpf
5 000 xpf
5 700 xpf
5 750 xpf
5 800 xpf
6 250 xpf
6 500 xpf
6 700 xpf
6 850 xpf
6 950 xpf
7 450 xpf

9 400 xpf

10 900 xpf
16 500 xpf
18 500 xpf

29 500 xpf



